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A basic bath that only includes bath, dry, and quick brushing. 
We do not recommend exit baths for dogs who have matting.

WEIGHT LONG HAIR 
Examples: 
Yorkie, Shih Tzu,  
Collie, Newfie, Golden 

SHORT HAIR 
Examples:  
Pits, Bostons 
Danes, Boxers

X-Small (up to 15 lbs) $15 $10
Small (16-25 lbs) $20 $15
Medium (26-50 lbs) $25 $18
Large (51-75 lbs) $30 $21 
X-Large (76-100 lbs) $35 $25
Giant (over 100 lbs) Deluxe Bath $30

MEDIUM  HAIR 
Examples: 
Thick Coat Labs,  
Shepherds 

$13 
$18 
$22 
$26 
$30 
$40 

Call us for grooming prices!

Exit Baths




