

Exit Baths

A basic bath that only includes bath, dry, and quick brushing. We do not recommend exit baths for dogs who have matting.

WEIGHT	LONG HAIR Examples: Yorkie, Shih Tzu, Collie, Newfie, Golden	MEDIUM HAIR Examples: Thick Coat Labs, Shepherds	SHORT HAIR Examples: Pits, Bostons Danes, Boxers
X-Small (up to 15 lbs)	\$15	\$13	\$10
Small (16-25 lbs)	\$20	\$18	\$15
Medium (26-50 lbs)	\$25	\$22	\$18
Large (51-75 lbs)	\$30	\$26	\$21
X-Large (76-100 lbs)	\$35	\$30	\$25
Giant (over 100 lbs)	Deluxe Bath	\$40	\$30

Call us for grooming prices!